
Lakeside Baptist Church
Youth Calendar of Events

2018

**UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED, THE SUNDAY EVENING 
SCHEDULE FOR YOUTH WILL BE: CHOIR AND
HANDBELL REHEARSAL (5:00 TO 5:45 PM), SNACK
SUPPER (5:45 TO 6:15 PM), SNL (6:15 TO 7:15 PM).

Sunday, January 7 - Evening Activities Resume, LYF* following SNL, Dunkin Donuts
Monday, January 14 - Youth & Parents Planning Meeting, Youth Room, 6:45 p.m.
January 26-28 - Ski Retreat to Wintergreen, VA - No regular youth activities on Jan. 28.
Sunday, February 3 - Ice skating in Raleigh, Times TBD.
Sunday, February 11 -  Valentine Banquet - Meet in Robbins Hall at 4:30 p.m.
Sunday, February 18 - Youth Prayer Vigil - Meet in Lecture Room
Saturday, March 3 - Casserole Sale/Yard Sale Fund Raiser - More details to come. 
Sunday, March 4 - LYF* immediately following SNL, Pitstop Shoppe
Sundays March 11 & 19, April 8 & 15 - Discipleship Class for 5th through 7th graders,

3:45 p.m. each week, Conference Room of the Education Building
Saturday, March 24 - Duck, Dodge and Donate Tournament - NCWC - Duck-off at 1 p.m.
Sunday, March 25 - Easter Egg Hunt and Luncheon - following morning worship
Maundy Thursday, March 29 - Dinner at 5:30.  Service at 6:30.
Sunday, April 1 - Easter - No evening activities
Sunday, April 8 - LYF* immediately following SNL
Sunday, April 22 - Dress Rehearsal for Missions Marketplace
Sunday, April 29 - Missions Marketplace
Sunday, May 6 - End of Year Cookout
Saturday, May 5 or 12? - Car Wash.  Times and location TBA.
Sunday, May 20 - Youth and Graduate Recognition Sunday.  Lunch to follow worship.
June 11-15 - Tentative dates for VBS at Good Shepherd
July 8-13 - Gatekeepers Workcamp
July 22-27 - Youth Retreat/Mission Trip - Location and details TBA
Sunday, September 9 - Choirs and SNL resume

A permission form must be on file at the church office for each youth who participates.
*LYF is a once-per-month time of informal fellowship which takes place following SNL.

The group will go out for ice cream, coffee, donuts, etc. 
Please bring a few dollars and let Elizabeth know if you will need a ride home.


